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2021 Splash Bash Round 2 - 6/22/2021

Results - First
 
Event 1  Girls 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley 2 swmrs from 10 & U Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW1 1:24.94   7

1) Hires, Victoria C 10 2) Hubbard, Kallie S 11
3) Chalfant, Natalie C 11 4) Chalfant, Gwen C 8

BHS-MW--- x1:32.28
1) Plog, Joslynn A 10 2) Wagner, Layne I 12
3) Roach, Mady C 12 4) Baer, Addy/Adalynn M 8

CHS-MW--- x1:41.78
1) Rottmann, Jillian E 11 2) Korte, Alexa K 10
3) Embry, Ella J 10 4) Hemann, Mimi J 12

 
Event 2  Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley 2 swmrs from 10 & U Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW1 1:24.31   7

1) McGinley, Gavin T 9 2) Stopka, Kane R 11
3) Kinscherff, David R 10 4) Hubbard, Lucas D 8

BHS-MW--- x1:38.94
1) Stopka, Quinn A 11 2) Nanney, Bob J 8
3) Thompson, Noah M 9 4) Davis, Delaney J 9

CHS-MW--- DQ
1) Kampwerth, Wade A 9 2) Kampwerth, Dominick A 11
3) DeWitt, Bradley P 11 4) Shortridge, James H 7

 
Event 3  Girls 13-18 200 SC Meter Medley 2 swmrs from 10 & U Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW1 2:40.19   7

1) Lewis, Brielle A 13 2) Stephens, Taryn E 17
3) Poe, Mia A 14 4) Nonn, Sophia S 14

BHS-MW--- x2:30.88
1) Sitton, Ellie J 14 2) Imming, Abbi J 18
3) Sitton, Rylee K 16 4) Baer, Alyse M 13

CHS-MW--- x2:49.03
1) Thiems, Zoe D 16 2) Embry, Addie J 13
3) Chalfant, Abby C 14 4) Gutzler, Ceyenna R 13

 
Event 4  Boys 13-18 200 SC Meter Medley 2 swmrs from 10 & U Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW1 2:15.16   7

1) Runge, Cam 16 2) Stephens, Tucker I 13
3) Meldrom, Thomas B 17 4) Hemann, James I 14

BHS-MW--- x2:22.25
1) Olson, Ian P 17 2) Hemann, Jude A 16
3) Miller, Thomas S 15 4) Heepke, Logan B 13

CHS-MW--- DQ
1) Rottmann, Tyler J 13 2) Schmidt, Ethan T 15
3) Smith, Bryant W 15 4) Stever, Finn J 15

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  8Chalfant, Gwen C1 19.63   5
HS-MW  8Baer, Addy/Adalynn M2 23.68   3
HS-MW  8Korte, Paige E3 x26.18
HS-MW  8McGinley, Madeline M4 x26.94
HS-MW  7Meridith, Sophia R5 x27.85
HS-MW  8Nay, Vivienne R6 x28.25
HS-MW  6McGinley, Charlotte B7 x28.33
HS-MW  7Schmitt, Averi R8 x34.26
HS-MW  6Nanney, Taylor J9 x37.52
HS-MW  7Mangiaracino, Allison P10 x38.03

HS-MW  6Nay, Ellen O11 x43.78
HS-MW  8Anderson, Hattie M--- DQ

 
Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  8Nanney, Bob J1 19.28   5
HS-MW  7Shortridge, James H2 24.18   3
HS-MW  8Thomason, Gavin E3 x28.87
HS-MW  8Brokering, Logan M4 x28.91
HS-MW  8Moore, Titus R5 x31.25
HS-MW  7Mignin, Luke R6 x32.08
HS-MW  8Cardenas, Ian P7 x32.96
HS-MW  7Thompson, Mason A8 x38.95
HS-MW  7Plog, Dean J9 x43.13
HS-MW  5Poss, Harrison H--- DQ
HS-MW  6Gaither, Gavin E--- DQ

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 10Hardas, Kailyn B1 20.85   5
HS-MW 10Embry, Ella J2 21.97   3
HS-MW 10Schwarz, Elizabeth R3 x22.58
HS-MW  9Mignin, Maggie M4 x23.78
HS-MW 10Hires, Victoria C5 x23.94
HS-MW 10Korte, Alexa K6 x24.84
HS-MW 10Cardenas, Gabby L7 x25.14
HS-MW 10Arnone, Julia E8 x25.70
HS-MW  9Niermann, Rue E9 x35.28

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 10Kinscherff, David R1 18.26   5
HS-MW  9Thompson, Noah M2 20.57   3
HS-MW 10Batek, Lucas A3 x20.71
HS-MW  9Davis, Delaney J4 x22.50
HS-MW  9Kampwerth, Wade A5 x24.12
HS-MW  9Meridith, Jimmy T6 x25.53
HS-MW 10Moran, Deklin R7 x25.63

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 11Hubbard, Kallie S1 31.38   5
HS-MW 12Wagner, Layne I2 37.20   3
HS-MW 12Roach, Mady C3 x40.64
HS-MW 11Rottmann, Jillian E4 x44.20
HS-MW 12Inlow, Brooke A5 x45.85
HS-MW 11Nemnich, AJ J6 x47.77
HS-MW 12Hemann, Mimi J7 x47.87
HS-MW 11Koerkenmeier, Kendyl E8 x48.53

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 11Stopka, Kane R1 36.16   5
HS-MW 11Stopka, Quinn A2 40.40   3
HS-MW 11DeWitt, Bradley P3 x47.94
HS-MW 11Kampwerth, Dominick A4 x50.15
HS-MW 12Brokering, Tyler M5 x50.21
HS-MW 11Santel, Jackson T6 x54.69
HS-MW 11Walter, Ben M7 x55.93
HS-MW 11Adolph, Brandon S8 x58.43
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Results - First
 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 14Sitton, Ellie J1 1:06.65   5
HS-MW 14Nonn, Sophia S2 1:06.68   3
HS-MW 14Poe, Mia A3 x1:13.81
HS-MW 14Chalfant, Abby C4 x1:19.95
HS-MW 13Embry, Addie J5 x1:20.16
HS-MW 13Baer, Alyse M6 x1:30.37
HS-MW 13Lewis, Brielle A7 x1:32.19

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 13Stephens, Tucker I1 1:01.40   5
HS-MW 14Hemann, James I2 1:23.71   3
HS-MW 13Rottmann, Tyler J3 x1:30.66
HS-MW 14Mersinger, Dalton G--- DQ

 
Event 15  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 16Sitton, Rylee K1 1:09.81   5
HS-MW 17Stephens, Taryn E2 1:12.87   3
HS-MW 16Thiems, Zoe D3 x1:14.50
HS-MW 18Imming, Abbi J4 x1:18.25

 
Event 16  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 17Olson, Ian P1 1:07.32   5
HS-MW 16Runge, Cam2 1:07.53   3
HS-MW 15Schmidt, Ethan T3 x1:15.03
HS-MW 15Stever, Finn J4 x1:21.63
HS-MW 15Smith, Bryant W5 x1:29.45

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  8Seaton, Emerson or Emmi A1 37.16   5
HS-MW  7Meridith, Sophia R2 37.32   3
HS-MW  8Nay, Vivienne R3 x39.56
HS-MW  8Baer, Addy/Adalynn M4 x41.14
HS-MW  8McGinley, Madeline M5 x51.31
HS-MW  7Mangiaracino, Allison P--- DQ
HS-MW  7Schmitt, Averi R--- DQ
HS-MW  6Nanney, Taylor J--- DQ
HS-MW  8Anderson, Hattie M--- DQ
HS-MW  6McGinley, Charlotte B--- DQ

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  8Hubbard, Lucas D1 20.78   5
HS-MW  8Nanney, Bob J2 29.19   3
HS-MW  8Thomason, Gavin E3 x36.33
HS-MW  8Moore, Titus R--- DQ
HS-MW  7Thompson, Mason A--- DQ
HS-MW  8Brokering, Logan M--- DQ

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  9Inlow, Morgan D1 32.94   5
HS-MW  9Bowman, Melia K2 33.15   3
HS-MW 10Plog, Joslynn A3 x33.81

HS-MW 10Hires, Stephanie A4 x43.35
HS-MW  9Niermann, Rue E--- DQ
HS-MW  9Mignin, Maggie M--- DQ
HS-MW 10Cardenas, Gabby L--- DQ

 
Event 22  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  9McGinley, Gavin T1 23.97   5
HS-MW  9Kampwerth, Wade A2 36.46   3
HS-MW 10Batek, Lucas A3 x38.96
HS-MW 10Moran, Deklin R--- DQ
HS-MW  9Davis, Delaney J--- DQ
HS-MW  9Meridith, Jimmy T--- DQ

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 11Chalfant, Natalie C1 44.40   5
HS-MW 12Roach, Mady C2 53.00   3
HS-MW 11Rottmann, Jillian E3 x58.58
HS-MW 12Hemann, Mimi J4 x1:05.50
HS-MW 12McGranahan, Grace M--- DQ
HS-MW 11Nemnich, AJ J--- DQ
HS-MW 11Koerkenmeier, Kendyl E--- DQ

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 11Stopka, Kane R1 51.69   5
HS-MW 11DeWitt, Bradley P2 1:06.72   3
HS-MW 12Brokering, Tyler M3 x1:10.51
HS-MW 11Adolph, Brandon S4 x1:43.03
HS-MW 11Santel, Jackson T--- DQ
HS-MW 11Kampwerth, Dominick A--- DQ

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 14Chalfant, Abby C1 1:37.50   5
HS-MW 13Lewis, Brielle A2 1:49.90   3
HS-MW 13Gutzler, Ceyenna R3 x1:56.94

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 13Stephens, Tucker I1 1:20.53   5
HS-MW 13Heepke, Logan B2 1:40.44   3

 
Event 27  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 17Stephens, Taryn E1 1:30.14   5

 
Event 28  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 15Miller, Thomas S1 1:23.89   5
HS-MW 17Meldrom, Thomas B2 1:25.06   3
HS-MW 16Hemann, Jude A3 x1:33.20
HS-MW 15Schmidt, Ethan T4 x1:40.91
HS-MW 15Stever, Finn J5 x2:00.45

 
Event 31  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 10Loyet, Lainie E1 2:03.25   5
HS-MW  8Chalfant, Gwen C2 2:10.22   3
HS-MW 10Hardas, Kailyn B3 x2:11.63
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Results - First
(Event 31  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 10Embry, Ella J4 x2:13.09
HS-MW 10Schwarz, Elizabeth R5 x2:16.60
HS-MW  9Bowman, Melia K6 x2:20.95
HS-MW 10Korte, Alexa K7 x2:22.03
HS-MW 10Arnone, Julia E8 x2:26.10
HS-MW 10Hires, Stephanie A--- DQ
HS-MW  8Seaton, Emerson or Emmi A--- DQ

 
Event 32  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 10Kinscherff, David R1 1:39.65   5
HS-MW  9McGinley, Gavin T2 1:41.46   3
HS-MW  8Nanney, Bob J3 x2:07.10

 
Event 34  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 11Hubbard, Kallie S1 1:15.57   5
HS-MW 12Inlow, Brooke A2 1:56.82   3
HS-MW 11Rottmann, Jillian E3 x1:59.07
HS-MW 11Batek, Elena G4 x2:02.52
HS-MW 12Wagner, Layne I--- DQ

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 11Stopka, Quinn A1 1:43.02   5

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 14Poe, Mia A1 1:24.94   5
HS-MW 14Chalfant, Abby C2 1:25.31   3
HS-MW 13Embry, Addie J3 x1:29.70
HS-MW 13Baer, Alyse M4 x1:49.37
HS-MW 13Gutzler, Ceyenna R5 x1:54.22

 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 13Heepke, Logan B1 1:27.47   5
HS-MW 14Hemann, James I2 1:38.57   3
HS-MW 13Rottmann, Tyler J3 x1:49.97

 
Event 37  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 18Imming, Abbi J1 1:30.26   5

 
Event 38  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 17Meldrom, Thomas B1 1:10.93   5
HS-MW 15Miller, Thomas S2 1:12.89   3
HS-MW 17Olson, Ian P3 x1:16.62
HS-MW 16Runge, Cam4 x1:18.31
HS-MW 16Hemann, Jude A5 x1:23.41
HS-MW 15Stever, Finn J6 x1:35.13
HS-MW 15Smith, Bryant W7 x1:46.40

 
Event 43  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  8Chalfant, Gwen C1 24.90   5
HS-MW  8Baer, Addy/Adalynn M2 28.15   3
HS-MW  8Korte, Paige E3 x31.51

HS-MW  8McGinley, Madeline M4 x31.53
HS-MW  8Anderson, Hattie M5 x31.82
HS-MW  7Meridith, Sophia R6 x33.59
HS-MW  8Nay, Vivienne R7 x35.14
HS-MW  7Schmitt, Averi R8 x38.13
HS-MW  6McGinley, Charlotte B9 x41.56
HS-MW  6Nanney, Taylor J--- DQ
HS-MW  6Nay, Ellen O--- DQ

 
Event 44  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  8Hubbard, Lucas D1 20.59   5
HS-MW  7Shortridge, James H2 31.52   3
HS-MW  8Brokering, Logan M3 x38.01
HS-MW  8Thomason, Gavin E4 x40.00
HS-MW  7Mignin, Luke R5 x41.70
HS-MW  8Cardenas, Ian P6 x46.37
HS-MW  7Thompson, Mason A7 x47.07
HS-MW  7Plog, Dean J8 x50.90
HS-MW  5Poss, Harrison H9 x54.57
HS-MW  6Gaither, Gavin E--- DQ

 
Event 45  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 10Loyet, Lainie E1 26.95   5
HS-MW 10Embry, Ella J2 27.31   3
HS-MW 10Plog, Joslynn A3 x27.35
HS-MW 10Hardas, Kailyn B4 x27.38
HS-MW 10Hires, Stephanie A5 x28.00
HS-MW 10Hires, Victoria C6 x28.21
HS-MW 10Schwarz, Elizabeth R7 x28.88
HS-MW 10Korte, Alexa K8 x29.01
HS-MW 10Cardenas, Gabby L9 x32.14
HS-MW  9Inlow, Morgan D10 x32.47
HS-MW  9Mignin, Maggie M11 x32.75

 
Event 46  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  9McGinley, Gavin T1 21.34   5
HS-MW  9Thompson, Noah M2 25.56   3
HS-MW  9Kampwerth, Wade A3 x26.50
HS-MW  9Meridith, Jimmy T4 x30.21
HS-MW  9Davis, Delaney J5 x32.59
HS-MW 10Moran, Deklin R6 x33.52

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 11Chalfant, Natalie C1 39.61   5
HS-MW 12Hemann, Mimi J2 52.72   3
HS-MW 11Batek, Elena G3 x59.56
HS-MW 11Koerkenmeier, Kendyl E4 x1:02.62
HS-MW 12McGranahan, Grace M5 x1:03.35
HS-MW 11Nemnich, AJ J--- DQ

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 11Stopka, Kane R1 44.76   5
HS-MW 11Stopka, Quinn A2 46.87   3
HS-MW 12Brokering, Tyler M3 x1:00.13
HS-MW 11Santel, Jackson T4 x1:06.03
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Results - First
(Event 48  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 11Adolph, Brandon S5 x1:12.75
HS-MW 11Kampwerth, Dominick A--- DQ
HS-MW 11Walter, Ben M--- DQ

 
Event 49  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 14Nonn, Sophia S1 1:14.26   5
HS-MW 14Sitton, Ellie J2 1:15.69   3
HS-MW 13Lewis, Brielle A3 x1:47.83
HS-MW 13Gutzler, Ceyenna R4 x1:54.78

 
Event 50  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 14Hemann, James I1 1:36.25   5
HS-MW 14Mersinger, Dalton G2 2:07.94   3

 
Event 51  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 16Sitton, Rylee K1 1:20.13   5
HS-MW 17Stephens, Taryn E2 1:23.28   3
HS-MW 16Thiems, Zoe D3 x1:25.50
HS-MW 18Imming, Abbi J4 x1:34.64

 
Event 52  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 17Meldrom, Thomas B1 1:11.72   5
HS-MW 15Miller, Thomas S2 1:16.07   3
HS-MW 16Runge, Cam3 x1:16.26

 
Event 55  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  7Mangiaracino, Allison P1 42.09   5
HS-MW  8Korte, Paige E--- DQ
HS-MW  8Seaton, Emerson or Emmi A--- DQ

 
Event 56  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  8Hubbard, Lucas D1 19.22   5
HS-MW  7Shortridge, James H--- DQ

 
Event 57  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 10Loyet, Lainie E1 25.38   5
HS-MW 10Plog, Joslynn A2 26.31   3
HS-MW 10Arnone, Julia E3 x30.21
HS-MW 10Hires, Victoria C4 x33.37
HS-MW  9Bowman, Melia K5 x37.16
HS-MW  9Inlow, Morgan D6 x40.94
HS-MW  9Niermann, Rue E7 x56.09

 
Event 58  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 10Kinscherff, David R1 19.58   5
HS-MW  9Thompson, Noah M2 22.33   3
HS-MW 10Batek, Lucas A3 x31.45

 
Event 59  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 11Hubbard, Kallie S1 34.97   5

HS-MW 11Chalfant, Natalie C2 39.25   3
HS-MW 12Wagner, Layne I3 x42.44
HS-MW 12Roach, Mady C4 x51.25
HS-MW 11Batek, Elena G5 x58.39
HS-MW 12Inlow, Brooke A6 x59.03
HS-MW 12McGranahan, Grace M7 x1:15.21

 
Event 61  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 14Nonn, Sophia S1 32.96   5
HS-MW 14Sitton, Ellie J2 33.63   3
HS-MW 13Embry, Addie J3 x38.77
HS-MW 14Poe, Mia A4 x41.09
HS-MW 13Baer, Alyse M5 x48.41

 
Event 62  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 13Stephens, Tucker I1 30.81   5
HS-MW 13Heepke, Logan B2 37.89   3
HS-MW 13Rottmann, Tyler J3 x55.59
HS-MW 14Mersinger, Dalton G--- DQ

 
Event 63  Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 16Sitton, Rylee K1 33.97   5
HS-MW 16Thiems, Zoe D2 35.28   3

 
Event 64  Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 17Olson, Ian P1 35.22   5
HS-MW 16Hemann, Jude A2 38.28   3
HS-MW 15Schmidt, Ethan T3 x39.65
HS-MW 15Smith, Bryant W4 x57.02

 
Event 68  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW1 1:37.00   7

1) Chalfant, Gwen C 8 2) Baer, Addy/Adalynn M 8
3) McGinley, Madeline M 8 4) Seaton, Emerson or Emmi A 8

BHS-MW--- x2:00.71
1) Giuffre, Veronica W 7 2) Korte, Paige E 8
3) Meridith, Sophia R 7 4) McGinley, Charlotte B 6

 
Event 68  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW1 1:29.65   7

1) Nanney, Bob J 8 2) Thomason, Gavin E 8
3) Shortridge, James H 7 4) Hubbard, Lucas D 8

BHS-MW--- x2:38.89
1) Brokering, Logan M 8 2) Plog, Dean J 7
3) Thompson, Mason A 7 4) Mignin, Luke R 7

 
Event 70  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW*1 1:22.48   7

1) McGinley, Gavin T 9 2) Davis, Delaney J 9
3) Thompson, Noah M 9 4) Kinscherff, David R 10

AHS-MW*1 1:31.78   7
1) Embry, Ella J 10 2) Hardas, Kailyn B 10
3) Loyet, Lainie E 10 4) Plog, Joslynn A 10
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Results - First
(Event 70  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
BHS-MW--- x1:39.53

1) Bowman, Melia K 9 2) Hires, Victoria C 10
3) Schwarz, Elizabeth R 10 4) Korte, Alexa K 10

BHS-MW--- x1:39.70
1) Batek, Lucas A 10 2) Meridith, Jimmy T 9
3) Moran, Deklin R 10 4) Kampwerth, Wade A 9

CHS-MW--- x1:49.65
1) Inlow, Morgan D 9 2) Hires, Stephanie A 10
3) Cardenas, Gabby L 10 4) Arnone, Julia E 10

 
Event 70  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW*1 1:22.48   7

1) McGinley, Gavin T 9 2) Davis, Delaney J 9
3) Thompson, Noah M 9 4) Kinscherff, David R 10

AHS-MW*1 1:31.78   7
1) Embry, Ella J 10 2) Hardas, Kailyn B 10
3) Loyet, Lainie E 10 4) Plog, Joslynn A 10

BHS-MW--- x1:39.53
1) Bowman, Melia K 9 2) Hires, Victoria C 10
3) Schwarz, Elizabeth R 10 4) Korte, Alexa K 10

BHS-MW--- x1:39.70
1) Batek, Lucas A 10 2) Meridith, Jimmy T 9
3) Moran, Deklin R 10 4) Kampwerth, Wade A 9

CHS-MW--- x1:49.65
1) Inlow, Morgan D 9 2) Hires, Stephanie A 10
3) Cardenas, Gabby L 10 4) Arnone, Julia E 10

 
Event 70  Mixed 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW*1 1:22.48   7

1) McGinley, Gavin T M9 2) Davis, Delaney J M9
3) Thompson, Noah M M9 4) Kinscherff, David R M10

AHS-MW*1 1:31.78   7
1) Embry, Ella J W10 2) Hardas, Kailyn B W10
3) Loyet, Lainie E W10 4) Plog, Joslynn A W10

BHS-MW--- x1:39.53
1) Bowman, Melia K W9 2) Hires, Victoria C W10
3) Schwarz, Elizabeth R W10 4) Korte, Alexa K W10

BHS-MW--- x1:39.70
1) Batek, Lucas A M10 2) Meridith, Jimmy T M9
3) Moran, Deklin R M10 4) Kampwerth, Wade A M9

CHS-MW--- x1:49.65
1) Inlow, Morgan D W9 2) Hires, Stephanie A W10
3) Cardenas, Gabby L W10 4) Arnone, Julia E W10

 
Event 72  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW*1 2:22.28   7

1) Chalfant, Natalie C 11 2) Wagner, Layne I 12
3) Roach, Mady C 12 4) Hubbard, Kallie S 11

AHS-MW*1 2:57.51   7
1) Stopka, Quinn A 11 2) Kampwerth, Dominick A 11
3) Brokering, Tyler M 12 4) Stopka, Kane R 11

BHS-MW--- x3:10.25
1) Rottmann, Jillian E 11 2) Hemann, Mimi J 12
3) Koerkenmeier, Kendyl E 11 4) Inlow, Brooke A 12

 
Event 72  Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW*1 2:22.28   7

1) Chalfant, Natalie C 11 2) Wagner, Layne I 12
3) Roach, Mady C 12 4) Hubbard, Kallie S 11

AHS-MW*1 2:57.51   7
1) Stopka, Quinn A 11 2) Kampwerth, Dominick A 11
3) Brokering, Tyler M 12 4) Stopka, Kane R 11

BHS-MW--- x3:10.25
1) Rottmann, Jillian E 11 2) Hemann, Mimi J 12
3) Koerkenmeier, Kendyl E 11 4) Inlow, Brooke A 12

 
Event 72  Mixed 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW*1 2:22.28   7

1) Chalfant, Natalie C W11 2) Wagner, Layne I W12
3) Roach, Mady C W12 4) Hubbard, Kallie S W11

AHS-MW*1 2:57.51   7
1) Stopka, Quinn A M11 2) Kampwerth, Dominick A M11
3) Brokering, Tyler M M12 4) Stopka, Kane R M11

BHS-MW--- x3:10.25
1) Rottmann, Jillian E W11 2) Hemann, Mimi J W12
3) Koerkenmeier, Kendyl E W114) Inlow, Brooke A W12

 
Event 74  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW*1 2:13.22   7

1) Nonn, Sophia S 14 2) Chalfant, Abby C 14
3) Poe, Mia A 14 4) Sitton, Ellie J 14

AHS-MW*1 2:34.76   7
1) Hemann, James I 14 2) Mersinger, Dalton G 14
3) Rottmann, Tyler J 13 4) Heepke, Logan B 13

BHS-MW--- x2:39.88
1) Baer, Alyse M 13 2) Gutzler, Ceyenna R 13
3) Lewis, Brielle A 13 4) Embry, Addie J 13

 
Event 74  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW*1 2:13.22   7

1) Nonn, Sophia S 14 2) Chalfant, Abby C 14
3) Poe, Mia A 14 4) Sitton, Ellie J 14

AHS-MW*1 2:34.76   7
1) Hemann, James I 14 2) Mersinger, Dalton G 14
3) Rottmann, Tyler J 13 4) Heepke, Logan B 13

BHS-MW--- x2:39.88
1) Baer, Alyse M 13 2) Gutzler, Ceyenna R 13
3) Lewis, Brielle A 13 4) Embry, Addie J 13

 
Event 74  Mixed 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW*1 2:13.22   7

1) Nonn, Sophia S W14 2) Chalfant, Abby C W14
3) Poe, Mia A W14 4) Sitton, Ellie J W14

AHS-MW*1 2:34.76   7
1) Hemann, James I M14 2) Mersinger, Dalton G M14
3) Rottmann, Tyler J M13 4) Heepke, Logan B M13

BHS-MW--- x2:39.88
1) Baer, Alyse M W13 2) Gutzler, Ceyenna R W13
3) Lewis, Brielle A W13 4) Embry, Addie J W13
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Results - First
 
Event 76  Women 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW*1 1:58.22   7

1) Runge, Cam 16 2) Olson, Ian P 17
3) Schmidt, Ethan T 15 4) Meldrom, Thomas B 17

AHS-MW*1 2:09.96   7
1) Thiems, Zoe D 16 2) Imming, Abbi J 18
3) Stephens, Taryn E 17 4) Sitton, Rylee K 16

BHS-MW--- x2:15.59
1) Miller, Thomas S 15 2) Smith, Bryant W 15
3) Conrad, Aiden C 16 4) Hemann, Jude A 16

 
Event 76  Men 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW*1 1:58.22   7

1) Runge, Cam 16 2) Olson, Ian P 17
3) Schmidt, Ethan T 15 4) Meldrom, Thomas B 17

AHS-MW*1 2:09.96   7
1) Thiems, Zoe D 16 2) Imming, Abbi J 18
3) Stephens, Taryn E 17 4) Sitton, Rylee K 16

BHS-MW--- x2:15.59
1) Miller, Thomas S 15 2) Smith, Bryant W 15
3) Conrad, Aiden C 16 4) Hemann, Jude A 16

 
Event 76  Mixed 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AHS-MW*1 1:58.22   7

1) Runge, Cam M16 2) Olson, Ian P M17
3) Schmidt, Ethan T M15 4) Meldrom, Thomas B M17

AHS-MW*1 2:09.96   7
1) Thiems, Zoe D W16 2) Imming, Abbi J W18
3) Stephens, Taryn E W17 4) Sitton, Rylee K W16

BHS-MW--- x2:15.59
1) Miller, Thomas S M15 2) Smith, Bryant W M15
3) Conrad, Aiden C M16 4) Hemann, Jude A M16


